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Technical Details

Maximum Power:

Voltage:
Frequency:
Track type:
Screw:

Use:

IP Protection:

Material:

Installation:
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35W
220-240V AC
50-60 Hz
Three-Circuit
GU10

Indoor

IP20
Aluminium, PC

Track

Models

Colour

[:]White
. Black

Size:

Height:
Width:
Length:

Total Weight:

Working Temperature:

Life Span:
Warranty:

Certifications:

Ref:
34125-72078

34125-72105

80x32x123 mm
80 mm

32 mm

123 mm

0.12 kg

-20°C ~ +40°C
30,000 Hours

5 Years

CE & RoHS, TUV
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Description

The GU10 Spotlight for a Three Phase Track is the perfect solution to highlight a specific element in space.

The Three-Phase Track Spotlight for GU10 Bulb is fully adjustable, allowing the light from the spotlight to be directed in any
direction. This makes it possible to modify the lighting of the space depending on the elements that compose it. This is why this type

of LED lighting is especially designed to focus attention on specific elements or areas.

Applications of the GU10 Spotlight for a Three Phase Track

Its applications are mainly in spaces such as showrooms, premises with different atmospheres, halls, shopping centres,
clothes shops, furniture shops and, in general, commercial spaces that are always being readapted depending on the products to
be displayed. Even so, thanks to its elegant design, it can be used in the design of attractive interior environments, and even in the
home.

It requires 1 GU10 bulb NOT INCLUDED with the product.
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Additional photographs
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