

Ref: 34125





### Models

Colour	Ref:
White	34125-72078
Black	34125-72105

## **Technical Details**

Maximum Power:	35 W	Size:	80x32x123 mm
Voltage:	220-240V AC	Height:	80 mm
Frequency:	50-60 Hz	Width:	32 mm
Track type:	Three-Circuit	Length:	123 mm
Screw:	GU10	Total Weight:	0.12 kg
Use:	Indoor	Working Temperature:	-20°C ~ +40°C
IP Protection:	IP20	Life Span:	30,000 Hours
Material:	Aluminium, PC	Warranty:	5 Years
Installation:	Track	Certifications:	CE & RoHS, TÜV





Ref: 34125

#### Description

The GU10 Spotlight for a Three Phase Track is the perfect solution to highlight a specific element in space.

The Three-Phase Track Spotlight for GU10 Bulb is fully adjustable, allowing the light from the spotlight to be directed in any direction. This makes it possible to modify the lighting of the space depending on the elements that compose it. This is why this type of LED lighting is especially designed to focus attention on specific elements or areas.

#### Applications of the GU10 Spotlight for a Three Phase Track

Its applications are mainly in spaces such as showrooms, premises with different atmospheres, halls, shopping centres, clothes shops, furniture shops and, in general, commercial spaces that are always being readapted depending on the products to be displayed. Even so, thanks to its elegant design, it can be used in the design of attractive interior environments, and even in the home.

It requires 1 GU10 bulb NOT INCLUDED with the product.







# Additional photographs









